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2E-CR43151P44M20

2E-CR43151P44M20 - 2E Power Strip (Elektrik uzadici) 4xType F, 3x1.5mm2, 16A, on reel, 20m, black-blue

Specifications

Model 2E-CR43151P44M20
Brand 2E

C?x?7? say? 4 cixig

Uzunluq 20m

Yik 3500 W
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KEY FEATURES

Type

Number of sockets, pcs
Number of conductors, pcs
Section, mm?

Rated voltage, V
Maximum current, A
Long-term load, W
Grounding

Cable length, m

Spin fixator

Protection

Handle

Color

Case material
Manufactured

Warranty

Extension cord reel
4

3

1.5
230
16
3500
Yes
20
No
IP44
Yes

Black

Fame retardant plastic

China

12 months
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